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£A8 A 7 A XHh&HE 2B RS
R1.6.27 |RfnEE(6A~9R) L¥H45 320,000 320,000
R1.6.29 |BEFEFGIERREICAHA 4,400 315,600
R1.6.29 |ARZMBESEEA S 1,887 313,713
R1.6.29 |BiEHREMTEECA & 4,700 309,013
R1.7.22 |EgER6A L 6,601 302,412
RL7.31  |ZEFCHEEER7 R & 4,400 298,012
RL.7.31 | AB9%TRARERERLT A4 1,887 296,125
RI.7.31 |RERFHESETA S 4,700 291,425
R1.8.20 ([EFENRTAR 2,794 288,631
R1.8.31 |BEFEHiBAEESEEIS A% 4,400 284,231
~ R18.31 |ABFHMIEISAL 1,887 282,344
R1.8.31 |EERFMBEETRSA 2 4,700 277,644
R1.9.20 |BZEAREAH 2,762 274,882
R1.9.28 |zE'—HU—2B6H % 424 274,468
R1.9.25 |=—#U—=x$E7A 4> 425 274,033
R1.9.25 |2 —Y~XKBA 5 424 273,609
R1.9.30 (ZESEH MMSTEISH 57 4,400 269,209
R1.9.30 [|[AHFFESHOH 2 1,887 267,322
‘R1.9.30 |AEFBIEFEOA S 4,700 262,622
HRTEE TERY 480,000 742,622
R1.10.10 |AXEEFHEMBRS00IAS) 27,000 715,622
R1.10.21 |B#ER SAS . 2,852 712,770
R1.10.31 |FEFSHTAARESELI10A & 4,400 708,370
R1.10.31  [A&ETH7 BT LOA & 1,887 706,483
RL.10.31 |AEHRMEITEL1OH & 4,700 701,783
C RL1120 |EER 1084 2,773 656,220
R1.11.29 |SHsE#rBORERERI11A 5 4,400 651,820
RI1.11.29 |oBAsTRIRESER11A & 1,887 648933
RI.11.29 | B REHIAMEEER11A o 4,700 645,233
R1.12,10 | —#U—25t 954 424 544,809
R1.12.10 [ —#)—2% 1054 425 644,384
R1.12.10  |=2—V—=% 1184% 424 643,960
R1.12.20 |EEER 11AZ 3,331 640,629]
R1.12.21 Mok —RNIv¥ 5,214 635,415




R1.1:2.23

SRHIETS 124 4

4,400~ 631,015

R1.12.23  [ARSGAEGEIL28 & 1,887 629,128
R1.12.23 |BESFMIESEE12A 5 4,700 624,428
R2.1.20 |®EEE{X 12B % 3,980 620,468
R2.1.31  |BESCHBHRREEILA & 4,400 616,068
R2.1.31  [LPAGTRARS#RILA 2 1,887 614,181
R2.1.31 |B&EFRMEMESELA & 4,700 609,481
R2.2.20 (EEMK 1BHp 2,964 " 606,517
R2.2.28 |FECHEOMERERIZA & 4,400 602,117
R2.2.28 |ABIFEAEEEEZA % 1,887 600,230
Rz.2.28 |R&E#BMETERI2 A &5 4,700 595,530
R2.3.6 [z¥—#V—=H 1284 424 595,106
R2.3.6 |t —HgU—=¥ 1H4 425 594,681
R2.3.30 |BESEHRAMRETRISA 4 4,400 590,281
RZ.3.30  |AABARBHEEDEIZA & 1,887 588,394
R2.3.30 |RBHAIETEISA S 4,700 583,694
R2.46 |=Y—HY—=8 2H5r 424 583,270
R2.4.6 |FE—HEU—2% 3RS 424 582,846
R2.4.7 |BEER 2A% 2,832 580,014
2t 800,000 219,986 580,014
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